
Item No Picture Unit of Sale Retail Single 

Unit

Discount Nett price

A136 Each

A514 Each

120 Pair

121 Pair

123 Pair

128 Pair

Ex works SPAIN

Walkers

Crutches & Accessories

Edition: 09.21
Valid from-until: 11.23-12.24
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Item No Picture Unit of Sale Retail Single 

Unit

Discount Nett price

Ex works SPAIN

Walkers

Edition: 09.21
Valid from-until: 11.23-12.24

125 Pair

130 Pair

A 4002 Each

A 4005 Each

A 1140 Each

A3000H Each

Beds & Mattresses
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Item No Picture Unit of Sale Retail Single 

Unit

Discount Nett price

Ex works SPAIN

Walkers

Edition: 09.21
Valid from-until: 11.23-12.24

A 5000 Each

A 8000 Each

A190 Each

* Only products with same vendor code can be ordered in a container

Urinals, Aids, Accessories
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