

Edition: 09.21 Valid from-until: 11.23-12.24

	COOPERS		Ex works SPAIN			
	Item No	Picture	Unit of Sale	Retail Single Unit	Discount	Nett price
	Walkers					
	A136	77-400 th 53 th 53 th	Each			
	A514	773-100 cm Ref. A 514	Each			
Crutches & Accessories						
	120		Pair			
	121		Pair			
	123		Pair			
	128		Pair			



Edition: 09.21

Valid from-until: 11.23-12.24

COOPERS		Ex works SPAIN				
Item No	Picture	Unit of Sale	Retail Single Unit	Discount	Nett price	
125	6a-\$a cm .	Pair				
130	Ref. 130	Pair				
Bed	Beds & Mattresses					
A 4002	117-th on 27 on 27 on 65 on 65 on	Each				
A 4005	7 cm (Nt) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Each				
A 1140	86 on Ref A1140	Each				
А3000Н		Each				



Edition: 09.21

Valid from-until: 11.23-12.24

	PERS	Ex works SPAIN				
Item No	Picture	Unit of Sale	Retail Single Unit	Discount	Nett price	
A 5000	вы А5000	Each				
A 8000	Ref A8000	Each				
Urinals, Aids, Accessories						
A190		Each				
	A 5000 A 8000 Urinals	A 5000 A 8000 Urinals, Aids, Accessories A190	A 5000 Each Urinals, Aids, Accessories Each Each	A 5000 Each Unit Unit Unit Each Urinals, Aids, Accessories	A 5000 Each Urinals, Aids, Accessories A190 Each	